NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services.	[wel 1 Jan'00]	MMAYI	11595	82
Dute In: 04/12/2017 14.2 Mich descripti	OH	Date & Time C	ompleted	Done by
REINO: NB9/ INC/ 702942/ SAS e-111111	g " '			
Velilion STE 215267 Einell (wid	da 3hrs, AlC 2hrs)			
DOA: 0010/001 23-30. 1-Motor CI		10×11097	1198	011/1/201
	10 (W/inles on the	177 110	101	29/1/4/2019
- I-Photo Up		1		-1400
TP Insuret: Assessment/	Survey Report			
	t bỳ <u>Fax/ Hand</u> t	Owner/Wksp		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	77	Toll	Fe	(1 )
TP Particularit Yell Not SHE 6245	2 . INC(	)/Non-THC	( ) .	
Owner/Driver: (		Tel:	<del></del>	- 1
Polley No: (. ) Perlod: (	, . )	Cover Type: (	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del> >
Confirmed by 1 "(	Dates	Timu	/	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note-Est Status	(WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21.79%	P: 30-10	05/6]
Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty: YES (		) '.	UPDATES	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading : \$1,000 ( )/\$2,00	CO 1018	1		
General Renkills (K. W. Shirila)		allar want of sub-		aci di Santa
( ) Walk-In Cartomar : Customers Information strictly C	Confidential & Str	ialy NO rater of	repairer."	
/ \ Majori   tra Class			to the task on a separate to	
( ) Total Loss Case   to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY	9			
Data last N/m 11 /		owing Co: (		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Drive-in( )/ Tolved-in( )   Invoice: YES( )/	NO( );T			7. ) 78.08.26.
Drive-In( )/Tolved-In( ); Invoice: YES( )/ Remarks: : : UNG bolline :6788 GG167	NO( );T	owing Co: ( Dated:Tune Co	n ple Val (7)	) (Careby · .
Drive-In ( ) / Tolved-In ( ) ; Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks : [UNG boiline: 6788 GOLoviii]  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car (	NO( );T		mele Val (V	) (Done by · .
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( )   Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks	NO( );T		Aple Vá	) Done by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) : Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	NO( );T		a plates of	(Done by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) : Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	NO( ) 1 TO	Data mi-eco	5.57, 5.67, 16.5	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) : Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	NO( ) 1 TO	Data mi-eco	5.57, 5.67, 16.5	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( )   Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks:	NO( ) 1 TO	Data mi-eco	5.57, 5.67, 16.5	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( )   Invoice: YES ( )/ Remarks   HINS abiline vo 788   GoTovill  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Courtesy Car ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Infury :	NO( ) 1 TO	Data mi-eco	5.57, 5.67, 16.5	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( )   Invoice: YES ( )/ Remarks   HINS abiline vo 788   GoTovill  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Courtesy Car ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Infury :	NO( ) 1 TO	Data mi-eco	5.57, 5.67, 16.5	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) ; Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks: [UNG hot line : 6788   GoLov   1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( Injury /	NO( ) 1 TO	Data mi-eco	5.57, 5.67, 16.5	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) : Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	NO ( ) 1 To	Dales Tune Sa		
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( )   Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks	NO()   To	Dalestrine So		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( )   Invoice: YES ( )/ Remarks   Planshort Allowance ( )/ Courtesy Car ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( Injury :  Drive Funal Actions (	NO() ) TO  )  )  invoice Fred	Deles:Tune Co	10 (510)	Xinos) Vanus
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) : Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks : : : !(!\Subolline = 6 (88) Goto)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  /////// /////// /////// ////////// ////	NO(); To	Dales: Tune Co	1NC (\$50)	Xinos) VARIOS)
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) : Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks: IdNG Bouline of (88 Golor)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  In/ury )  Orlio Tuna : Accions  Inver/Owner:	Involve Fred  In	Delegation Check  Reserving (330)  Assessment (5100):  Hough Survey (Reserving)	10 C (220)	Anicola (Amico)
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) : Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks	Involve Fred  In	ALAUDI CRECK Reperving (330); Assessment (5100); Hough Survey (Resur-	INC (550) 5 (0/1) (10 Jan 200)	Action State
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) : Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks	NO(); To	Brayon Check  Reserving (330); Assessment (5100); in inough Survey (Reserving inough Survey) SMRT Survey	10 (530) 1NC (530) 5 (64) (51) (77) (51)	Action State
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( )   Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks: "It No not the 6788   Golos  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( 2) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  /n/ury /  Prior Time   Actions    Umanus Part quints    Iver/Owner:  mact No:  maged Portion: ** *********************************	Involve Fred  In	RESERVANT (STOCK)	INC (550) 5 (0/1) (10 Jan 200) 7 (31)	Action (Amily)  Action (Bill)  Society (Amily)
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) : Invoice: YES ( ) / Remarks	NO() 1 To	PARALTON CRECK Reserving (330) Asserving (3100): Hough Survey Hough Survey Hough Survey SIRIL INC Only (wall John SMRT Survey nell Servicente	INC (550) 5 (0/1) 10 Jan 200) 7 (3)	SANCES VARIOUS)
Drive-In()/Toived-In():Invoice: YES()/  Remarks: IUNG bouline of \$8 GOLOV  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car ( 2) QC Check / Post Reput Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  In/ury)  Ortis Times Actions  Iumanus Barr Julines  Iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: Imaged Portio	NO() 1 To  involve Fred  invol	Dates: Time Co	INC (550) 5 (0/1) 10 Jan 200) 5 (1) 10 Jan 200)	SANCES SA
Drive-In()/Toived-In():Invoice: YES()/  Remarks: IUNG bouline of \$8 GOLOV  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car ( 2) QC Check / Post Reput Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  In/ury)  Ortis Times Actions  Iumanus Barr Julines  Iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: Imaged Portio	NO() TO	PARALON CRECK  REPORT (330)  Assessment (3100)  In the survey (Resurvey in Survey (Resurvey)  SMRT Survey  All Servicente  Cer (Tpi Allowanie  posidination  in Inspection  Incutation  In	INC (\$50) \$ (0/5) 10 Jan 2000) \$ (10 Jan 2000) \$ (10 Jan 2000) \$ (10 Jan 2000)	XXIIOSIN (XAMUTS)  A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Drive-In()/Towed-In():Invoice: YES()/  Remarks: "UNG politine not 88 (G16)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car( 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ( 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (  Injury:  Driet Time   Actions    Drive Time   Actions	NO() TO	DELESTING CA  PARAUOTI CRECK  Reperung (330);  Assessment (\$100);  is  irough Survey (Resurvey);  isfinit INC Only (well  don  SMRT Survey  nel Servicent.  Cer (Tpi Allowanie  posidination  isi Inspection  isi Uxcess Coordination  incutacos Coord	INC (\$50) \$ (0/5) 10 Jan 2000) \$ (10 Jan 2000) \$ (10 Jan 2000) \$ (10 Jan 2000)	XXIIOSIN (XAMUTS)  A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC	DENI	STA	440	
AUU	DED.		-11	

Date Of Report 04/12/2017 14:24
Date Of Accident 02/12/2017 23:30

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG YIO CHU KANG LINK

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJF2152G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner KOH MING CHONG BRIAN

NRIC No S8917128H

Email Address BRIANKOHMC@GMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-91834991

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-91834991

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI

Model TUCSON-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at -

time of accident

TRAVELLING HOME

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5087208638

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver KOH MING CHONG BRIAN

 NRIC No
 \$8917128H

 Date Of Birth
 15/05/1989

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 15/05/1989

Driving Experience 28 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91834991

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91834991

EMail Address BRIANKOHMC@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 75 WHAMPOA DRIVE

Postcode

320075

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

OWNER

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHF624Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TAXI

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

FOO SEE YOONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1548082C

Contact Number

97427719

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 4 /12/17

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No

SKETCH PLAN	one you can come	4 LIME
	X	
		0) CIF 2/4) G
	11311 1	A) SJF 2152G
		B)SHF 624Z
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES		
I was travelling	along You Chu Kang Lin	ic Road going towards Aljunied
and I was on the	left lang. There us a	taxi that stopped to pick a
passenger before a	bus stop. I slowed d	loun and come to a half waiting
for the front to	is to make off. Suddonly	I heard a screech and a bang
which his	3 = in the one Established	Il and a screen and a day
might they c	ar in the near. Fortundely	there was no injunes.
TV-road-state and the state an		
ECLARATION	24	
We declare the foregoing partici	Ilars are true in every respect.	w/ celix/201
XII V		06(19) 101
olicyholder's Signature ote & Time: 4 [12] 17	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
	Marc or title:	NRIC/FIN No.: (COO N

#### Claim Handling Accident MT/0972198 Policy No. 5087208638 Vetice No. SJF2152G GST Registration No. KOH MING CHONG BRIAN Policyholder Name Palicyholder NRIC PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Product Code Cover Type GRIVE CLASSIC Loading Contact No. (Mobile) 91834991 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Email Address Special Remark eCode: KEK G. No. Yes No Yes eCode Reason NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) Accident Details 04/12/2017 14:49 Report Date Accident Report Within 24 hrs. Accident Type Date of Accident 02/12/2017 Time of Accident his:mm Country of Accident Singapore Reporting Centre Orange Force SCM No. Accident Location ALONG YED CHU KANG LINK ♥ Benefits · facess Own damage Excess 600-00 Anditional Feross 0.00 Windspream Excess Unnamed Oriver Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore OD Excess 650:00 Outside Singapore TP Excess 0.00 ⇒ GST Registered Information Modification mistary Policyholder Mailing Address BLK 75 #11-380 WHAMPON DRIVE SINGAPORE 320075 Address Type Singapore address Post Code Related Folicy Number Unit No. 11-383 5087208638 OI Driver Info KOH MING CHONG BRIAN Driver Name Driver Type Main Driver 58917128H Driver DOB Register Date of Driver License 18/03/2009 Driver Age Driving Experience Contact No. (Mobile) 91834991 Contact No. (Office) Contact No.(Home) BUK 75 #11-380 Address I Address 2 WHAMPOA DRIVE Address 3 SINGAPORE 320075 Address Type Address 4 Singapore address Past Code Unit No. 11-360 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes G. No Driver Vehicle No. S372152G Driver Insurer Company Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? Yes G. No. Madification History Claim 001 OD-MX New KOH MING CHONG BRIAN Contact No. (Mobile) 91834991 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Email Address OI Vehicle Number S3F2152G TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop Claim Description S3F2152G / SHF624Z ON 2 Dec 2017 Preferred Workshop Contact No. Insured Liability \* Not at Fault Preferered Repair Option Require Finalisation Preferred Workshop, Name unknown GIA report 04/12/2017 14:56 Claim Close Date Date Registered Date Received Report Taken fly ROSLI WAHAB Workshop Repairer Total Lose but Repaired Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/0972198 Claim No. Last Doc. Received 04/12/2017 14:57 W Yes C No. Poth \* Category \* Confidential Urgenty Browse... | Clear | Please Select Normal Browse Clear Please Select Normal

			Browse	Clear	Please Select		30 *	Normal
			Browse.	Clear	Please Select		W1 +	Norma
			Browse.	Clear	Please Select		4 -	Norma
			Browse	Clear	Please Swiect			Norms
			- Commission	betterried				30000
Attachment	List							
Attachment		Uploaded Sy/Date		Sategory	? .	rgency.		
199	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( IT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES HH)) on 04 Dec 2017 14:57	(BUK	Photos		lamnat		P
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_800676( TH MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES NR)) on 04 Det 2017 14:57	(BUK	Photos		ionnal		P
2	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676( IT MER.	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES HI)) on 94 Dec 2017 14:57	(BUK	Photos	6	tormal		Pr
	NAC_BURIT_MERAM_800676( IT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IH)) on 04 Dec 2017 14:57	(Buk	Photos		iorma)		P
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800676( IT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES P4)) on 04 Dec 2017 (4/57	(BUK	Photos	N.	iormal		. 69
N	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( IT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES HI)) on 04 Dec 2017 14:57	(ank	Photos	N	lormal		Pr
Vo	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( IT MER/	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES H1) on 84 Dec 2617 14:56	(BUK	Photos	N.	orma		P
1	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676[ IT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES HI) on 04 Dec 2017 14:56	(BUK	Phatos	h	omal		29
Z	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_800076( IT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES H)) oo 04 Dec 2017 14:56	(BOK	Photos	100	ormal		000
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( IT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES H}) on 04 Dec 2017 14:55	(BUK	Photos	: N	omai		. pi
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( IT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES H)) on 04 Dec 2017 14:55	(BUK	Photos	н	oemal		Pr
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( IT MERA	HATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES H)) on 04 Dec 2017 14:55	COLUM	Photos	N	ormal		Pf
19	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUX IT MERAH)) on 04 Dec 2017;14:53		(BUK	SAS		Normal		3
67 (88) 67 (12)	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( ) IT MERA	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES HJ) on 04 Dec 2017 14:53	(BUK NRIC/ D	riving Lic	ense fe	ormat.	N	tj¢/ by
ideo List								
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	Fi	e Name		18		5

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ĄÇ	CIDENTO	ATE: (04/1	2 2017	T(DD/WW/J)	(YY), TIME:(3	5 34		WW]
lo	CATION:_	Along 4	10 Chu	Kong Lin	K	*		90
150			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		·	STATE OF THE STATE OF		-
	1 DETA	ILS OF VEHICL					0	
	~1\/E	HICLE NUMBE	5	F 2152	6	17	10.0	
				NTUC		7		
		URANCE CO		HICKE		<del></del>		
		LICY NUMBER					annanan sense	× # 7 1
	a)bc	LICY TYPE: (C	OMPREHEN	SIVE / THIRD P	PARTY/THIRD	PARTY	FIRE ALT	CL II
	e) M/A	KE & MODEL	H	YUNDAI	TWSCANI	2.0	u-salvies.	2017
1		E: (SALOON /						31
		HICLE CATEG						15
	hipu	RPOSE OF USI	VIG AT ACC	IDENT TIME:_	TRAVELLE	MEH	OME	
		YOU CLAIMIT						
8		O, PLEASE STA						
		RED / POLICY		THE SHALL	TO TO THE TO	833113111		
	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ME: KOH	MING-CE	WAVE BRID	M	(MA)	/ FEMALE	F13
	WIND	C/FIN/PASSP	001. 69	9121284	CONT		1834	991
	DINK	DRESS:	S WHAM	DOA DRIVE	# 11-38	0	1.85	de la constitución de la constit
	6100	UNESS		320075			1	200
		NTINUE TO 310			HOLDER		11	
www.Morrows			A II. WINI YOR	A00   000	23/4/49/43/		10.	
in at busines	P DRIV		4.			CNEALE	/ FEMAL	Εl
Inducting driv	AMID (S	Charles to the Commercial Commerc				THE RESERVE OF THE RE	- Contract	-
(15	O LAR	IC/FIN/PASSP	ORI:		CONT	ACI:		
(1)	c)AD	DRESS:						-
-4		-	.F . 00	1404	55 11 21 2 11 11 11 11	N.		
19	,a)D	ATE OF BIRTH:	13/05		JO/MM/TTT	E)(		(6)
100	, e)OC	CUPATION:	MOODH /	12 M	P005 24	(4)		- 1
	I) DIA	TE OF DRIVIN	G LICKH		110000000	MDANUS	IVES !	1
	4. WAS	DRIVER AN	EMPLOYER	OF IME INS	UKEU'S CU	MERNIT	INE P	1.50
	IE N	, RELATION	SHIPOF	HE DRIVER	WILL INSOR	.60:00	The Court	
	5. 0 W	ATHER COND	ILION: FER	AK / KAININI	3 / OTHERS_			-00
		AD SURFACE					7	
		ANYBODY IN					M = 00	
8. 9	7, a)RE	PORTED TO PO	DLICE (YES	( NO)				
		ES, PLEASE ST		FOUCE STAT	ON:			
and the same	8. THIRC	PARTY VEHIC		6747	MOD			
140 of passenge	4 0	VEHICLE NUM	BER: SHY	0212		:1.1		
Induding dely	(d (15	DRIVER'S NAM	AE FOO	SEE TO	ONG	6	7427	210
	- c	HRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORTI_ 6	154808	Z CON	IACI:1	7747	-
(3)		PARTY VEHIC					5	
STATE A CONTRACTOR	ci)	VEHICLE NUM	BER:		MOD	EL)		-
199 of bazznu	5tr el	DRIVER'S NAM	λE(					-
Including del	144) ti	NRICHEL PAS	SPORT:		00N	TACT:		9111123
( )	71		17					
C/					(8)	9	16	
							i	

email: BRIANKOHMC@GMAIL.com

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8917128H



KOH MING CHONG, BRIAN

高

聰

CHINESE

15-05-1989

SINGAPORE



21-05-2004

APT BLK 75 WHAMPOA DRIVE #11 - 380 SINGAPORE 320075 NRIC No: S8917128H Date: 10/

Date: 10/10/2012

No: 7051854

3842364

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PASS DATE

Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other mater vehicles =< 2500kg

MP 4ZEA

GeneralClaim		
· Change Password	• Log Out	
2/2017 11:04		
Commence Ex	spiry Date	
	1/12/2017	
	Date	